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SH\U BaG ZHOO

RDQJ NDPH 9RUQDPH 9HUHLQ SP-NU. 10 S1 S2 EUJHEQLV
1. BDXHU LDUV HS9 RLHG 2450 15 98 97 195
2. SWHLQLQJHU MDUWLQ ASKg PUHJDUWHQ 4788 14 94 98 192
3. LRLVHO AQGUHDV HS9 RLHG 559 12 97 95 192
4. FDONQHU CKULVWLDQ HS9 RLHG 2513 13 96 95 191
5. SWLJOPD\U HDQV PHWHU SC OIIHQKDXVHQ 6651 12 95 94 189
6. LDQJ DRPLQLN HS9 RLHG 3354 10 93 96 189
7. HDLGHU JRVHI S9 BDG =HOO 2504 9 93 96 189
8. KUHPSO BHUQKDUG HS9 SWDGO-PDXUD 2205 10 97 91 188
9. PRLQWQHU MLFKDHO HS9 RLHG 5094 10 95 92 187

10. TU|ELQJHU MDUNXV S9 BDG =HOO 3836 9 91 95 186
11. SWRLEHU AORLV S9 BDG =HOO 4764 9 96 90 186
12. H|UO MDUNXV HS9 RLHG 4741 11 87 95 182
13. :H[ FORULDQ S9 BDG =HOO 4015 8 94 88 182
14. PLFKOHU PHWHU S9 BDG =HOO 2657 6 92 90 182
15. :HLQEHUJHU :ROIJDQJ HS9 RLHG 7067 4 92 88 180
16. SSLHOHU AORLV HS9 RLHG 2362 7 93 86 179
17. HRIHU KDUO 8SS BXUJNLUFKHQ 6307 4 89 89 178
18. PXPEHUJHU AOH[DQGHU GSS9 GULHVNLUFKHQ 2238 6 86 91 177
19. HRILQJHU EUZLQ IHS 3683 5 83 88 171
20. FLVFKHU J�UJHQ HS9 RLHG 5129 1 82 81 163
21. H|UO J�UJHQ HS9 RLHG 4740 4 79 83 162
22. FHLVWO :ROIJDQJ HS9 RLHG 1851 1 77 81 158
23. NHQWZLFK PHWHU IHS 5422 1 83 70 153
24. HXPHU MDQIUHG GSS9 GULHVNLUFKHQ 1748 3 85 60 145
25. SFKXEHUW JRKDQQHV SC OIIHQKDXVHQ 5320 1 60 75 135

KODVVH SLW]HQG 

EUJHEQLVOLVWH OUGRQQDQ]JHZHKU
Og-MHLVWHUVFKDIW BDG =HOO 2023
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Seyr Bad Zell

RDQJ NDPH 9RUQDPH 9HUHLQ SP-NU. 10 S1 S2 EUJHEQLV
1. FDONQHU CKULVWLDQ HS9 RLHG 2513 6 84 82 166
2. HHLQHW]EHUJHU MLFKDHO SSC ALJHQ SFKOlJO 941 4 83 80 163
3. LRLVHO AQGUHDV HS9 RLHG 559 2 82 76 158
4. LLQGQHU :ROIJDQJ S9 BDG =HOO 3679 1 79 78 157
5. SWHLQLQJHU MDUWLQ ASKg PUHJDUWHQ 4788 2 79 74 153
6. PRLQWQHU MLFKDHO HS9 RLHG 5094 3 75 75 150
7. SSLHOHU AORLV HS9 RLHG 2362 1 67 81 148
8. :H[ FORULDQ S9 BDG =HOO 4015 1 68 70 138
9. SWRLEHU AORLV S9 BDG =HOO 4764 0 78 60 138

10. :HLQEHUJHU :ROIJDQJ HS9 RLHG 7067 2 57 78 135
11. LDQJ DRPLQLN HS9 RLHG 3354 0 68 67 135
12. H|UO MDUNXV HS9 RLHG 4741 1 72 61 133
13. PXPEHUJHU AOH[DQGHU GSS9 GULHVNLUFKHQ 2238 0 65 62 127
14. H|UO J�UJHQ HS9 RLHG 4740 2 51 73 124
15. HRIHU KDUO USS BXUJNLUFKHQ 6307 1 57 65 122
16. HXPHU MDQIUHG GSS9 GULHVNLUFKHQ 1748 0 71 43 114
17. NHQWZLFK PHWHU IHS 5422 1 59 40 99

EUJHEQLVOLVWH OUGRQQDQ]JHZHKU
Og-MHLVWHUVFKDIW BDG =HOO 2023

KODVVH LLHJHQG
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Seyr Bad Zell

RDQJ NDPH VRUQDPH VHUHLQ SP-NU. 10 S1 S2 EUJHEQLV
1. SWUDVVHU FULHGULFK HSV RLHG 3950 13 93 96 189
2. LRLVHO RXGROI HSV RLHG 6561 12 92 96 188
3. HRIHU JRVHI HSV RLHG 2868 8 88 95 183
4. H�JHOVEHUJHU HRUVW LHA LLQ] 4817 9 92 89 181
5. HDKQ-HDKQ GHUKDUG GSSV GULHVNLUFKHQ 8261 8 92 89 181
6. KUHLQGO GRWWIULHG SV BDG =HOO 3649 7 85 93 178
7. SFKUHLQHU JRVHI IHS 4680 5 86 92 178
8. MDUHN GHRUJ USS BXUJNLUFKHQ 3443 4 86 91 177
9. MDLHU FUDQ] HSV RLHG 7059 6 84 91 175

10. BDXHU HHOPXW SV BDG =HOO 8087 8 94 79 173
11. LHSVFK\ KRQUDG SV BDG =HOO 592 3 89 84 173
12. HROO GHUKDUG HSV RLHG 8955 4 87 85 172
13. SFKUDQJO :ROIJDQJ HSV SWDGO-PDXUD 1252 3 81 80 161
14. ALJQHU :ROIJDQJ SFKG :LSSHQKDP-BXFK 0000 2 78 72 150
15. LRRV AQGUHDV RLHGHU SFK�W]HQYHUHLQ 633 0 71 69 140
16. GHUKDUGLQJHU :DOWHU SSC - SLFNLQJHU 2053 2 12 79 91

EUJHEQLVOLVWH OUGRQQDQ]JHZHKU
Og-MHLVWHUVFKDIW BDG =HOO 2023

KODVVH SHQLRUHQ 60 SLW]HQG 
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Seyr Bad Zell

RaQJ NaPH VRUQaPH VHUHLQ SP-NU. 10 S1 S2 EUJHbQLV
1. HRIHU JRVHI HSV RLHG 2868 2 80 77 157
2. HaKQ-HaKQ GHUKaUG GSSV GULHVNLUFKHQ 8261 3 82 74 156
3. LRLVHO RXGROI HSV RLHG 6561 4 81 73 154
4. SFKUaQJO WROIJaQJ HSV SWaGO-PaXUa 1252 0 59 51 110
5. BaXHU HHOPXW SV BaG ZHOO 8087 0 46 63 109
6. LRRV AQGUHaV RLHGHU SFK�W]HQYHUHLQ 633 0 30 21 51

EUJHbQLVOLVWH OUGRQQaQ]JHZHKU
Og-MHLVWHUVFKaIW BaG ZHOO 2023

KOaVVH SHQLRUHQ 60 LLHJHQG
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Seyr Bad Zell

RaQJ NaPH VRUQaPH VHUHLQ SP-NU. 10 S1 S2 EUJHbQLV
1. KLHQHU JRVHI SSC - SLcNLQJHU 3431 6 86 93 179
2. GU�OO RRbHUW SV BaG ZHOO 664 6 90 88 178
3. LaLVV DLGL LPSV - ORH 8255 5 88 89 177

EUJHbQLVOLVWH OUGRQQaQ]JHZHKU
Og-MHLVWHUVcKaIW BaG ZHOO 2023

KOaVVH SHQLRUHQ 75 SLW]HQG
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Seyr Bad Zell

RaQJ NaPe VRUQaPe VeUeLQ SP-NU. 10 S1 S2 EUJebQLV
1. RaVcKKRIeU JRKaQQa HSV RLed 2694 13 96 97 193
2. HRIeU ReJLQa HSV SWadO-PaXUa 1250 7 89 94 183

EUJebQLVOLVWe OUdRQQaQ]JeZeKU
Og-MeLVWeUVcKaIW Bad ZeOO 2023

KOaVVe FUaXeQ SLW]eQd
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Seyr Bad Zell

RDQJ NDPH VRUQDPH VHUHLQ SP-NU. 10 S1 S2 EUJHEQLV
1. KUHPSO BHUQKDUG HSV SWDGO-PDXUD 2205 8 91 95 186
2. SWHLQLQJHU MDUWLQ ASKg PUHJDUWHQ 4788 5 92 88 180
3. LRLVHO AQGUHDV HSV RLHG 559 9 89 86 175
4. HXPHU MDQIUHG GSSV GULHVNLUFKHQ 1748 5 93 79 172
5. BDGHU DDQLHO PSV :HOV 779 6 86 85 171
6. PLFKOHU PHWHU SV BDG =HOO 2657 5 78 91 169
7. HDLGHU JRVHI SV BDG =HOO 2504 3 89 79 168
8. :HLQEHUJHU :ROIJDQJ HSV RLHG 7067 4 84 83 167
9. :LQWHUVWHLJHU RREHUW SV BDG =HOO 504 1 76 81 157

10. BDXHU LDUV HSV RLHG 2450 3 76 79 155
11. FDONQHU CKULVWLDQ HSV RLHG 2513 1 77 78 155
12. PXPEHUJHU AOH[DQGHU GSSV GULHVNLUFKHQ 2238 3 75 79 154
13. SWLJOPD\U HDQV PHWHU SC OIIHQKDXVHQ 6651 1 78 74 152
14. H|UO J�UJHQ HSV RLHG 4740 0 65 58 123
15. H|UO MDUNXV HSV RLHG 4741 0 47 59 106
16. NHQWZLFK PHWHU IHS 5422 0 13 10 23

EUJHEQLVOLVWH OUGRQQDQ]SLVWROH
Og-MHLVWHUVFKDIW BDG =HOO 2023

KODVVH AOOJHPHLQ
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Seyr Bad Zell

RDQJ NDPH VRUQDPH VHUHLQ SP-NU. 10 S1 S2 EUJHEQLV
1. BUDQGO GHUKDUG ASKg PUHJDUWHQ 1064 7 88 92 180
2. HRIHU RHJLQD HSV SWDGO-PDXUD 1250 6 89 85 174
3. MDLHU FUDQ] HSV RLHG 7059 6 86 83 169
4. HDKQ-HDKQ GHUKDUG GSSV GULHVNLUFKHQ 8261 3 84 73 157
5. SFKUHLQHU JRVHI IHS 4680 0 77 79 156
6. LRLVHO RXGROI HSV RLHG 6561 2 75 75 150
7. BDXPJDUWQHU PHWHU PSV WHOV 3012 1 73 77 150
8. LHSVFK\ KRQUDG SV BDG ZHOO 592 0 75 57 132

EUJHEQLVOLVWH OUGRQQDQ]SLVWROH
Og-MHLVWHUVFKDIW BDG ZHOO 2023

KODVVH SHQLRUHQ
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SH\U BaG ZHOO

RaQg Name VRUQame VeUeiQ EUgebQiV
BaXHU LaUV HSV RLHG 195
FaONQHU CKULVWLaQ HSV RLHG 191
RaVFKKRIHU JRKaQQa HSV RLHG 193

579
LaQJ DRPLQLN HSV RLHG 189
LRLVHO RXGROI HSV RLHG 188
HRIHU JRVHI HSV RLHG 183

560
WHLQbHUJHU WROIJaQJ HSV RLHG 180
H|UO MaUNXV HSV RLHG 182
LRLVHO AQGUHaV HSV RLHG 192

554
TU|bLQJHU MaUNXV SV BaG ZHOO 186
SWRLbHU AORLV SV BaG ZHOO 186
WH[ FORULaQ SV BaG ZHOO 182

554
GU�OO RRbHUW SV BaG ZHOO 178
HaLGHU JRVHI SV BaG ZHOO 189
PLFKOHU PHWHU SV BaG ZHOO 182

549
MaLHU FUaQ] HSV RLHG 175
SWUaVVHU FULHGULFK HSV RLHG 189
SSLHOHU AORLV HSV RLHG 179

543
LHSVFK\ KRQUaG SV BaG ZHOO 173
KUHLQGO GRWWIULHG SV BaG ZHOO 178
BaXHU HHOPXW SV BaG ZHOO 173

524
PRLQWQHU MLFKaHO HSV RLHG 187
H|UO J�UJHQ HSV RLHG 162
HROO GHUKaUG HSV RLHG 172

521

3.

4.

1.

2.

5.

6.

7.

8.

MaQQVchafW SiW]eQd 
Og-MeiVWeUVchafW Bad Zell 2023
EUgebQiVliVWe OUdRQQaQ]geZehU
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Se\U Bad ZeOO

Rang Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis
LaQJ DRPLQLN HSV RLed 135
FaONQeU CKULVWLaQ HSV RLed 166
LRLVeO AQdUeaV HSV RLed 158

459
LRLVeO RXdROf HSV RLed 154
WeLQbeUJeU WROfJaQJ HSV RLed 135
HRfeU JRVef HSV RLed 157

446
LLQdQeU WROfJaQJ SV Bad ZeOO 157
SWRLbeU AORLV SV Bad ZeOO 138
We[ FORULaQ SV Bad ZeOO 138

433
PRLQWQeU MLcKaeO HSV RLed 150
H|UO MaUNXV HSV RLed 133
SSLeOeU AORLV HSV RLed 148

431
4.

1.

2.

3.

ErgebnislisWe Ordonnan]geZehr
Og-MeisWerschafW Bad Zell 2023

MannschafW Liegend
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